UT Arlington

Student Health Insurance Plan
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
ELI Students

Fall

Late Fall

Spring

Spring / Summer

Late Spring Summer

Summer

Student
Spouse
Children

Student
Spouse

$
$
$

$
$

8/15/2025
through
1/5/2026

1,352.00
1,352.00
2,169.00

101.00
101.00

-

10/15/2025
through
1/5/2026

779.00
779.00
1,250.00

58.00
58.00

A

1/6/2025
through
5/31/2026

1,382.00
1,382.00
2,215.00

103.00
103.00

A

1/6/2026
through
8/14/2026

2,086.00
2,086.00
3,346.00

156.00
156.00

3/15/2026
through
8/14/2026

1,437.00
1,437.00
2,305.00

108.00
108.00

“H A

© A

6/1/2026
through
8/14/2026

704.00
704.00
1,131.00

53.00
53.00



