UT Arlington
Student Health Insurance Plan
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
ELI Students

	Fall		Late Fall			Spring		Spring / Summer		Late Spring Summer		Summer	
	8/15/2025		10/15/2025			1/6/2025		1/6/2026		3/15/2026		6/1/2026	
	through		through		through		through		through		through		
	1/5/2026		1/5/2026		5/31/2026	8/14/2026		8/14/2026			8/14/2026		
Medical													
Student	\$	1,352.00 \$	7	79.00	\$	1,382.00	\$	2,086.00	\$	1,437.00	\$	704.00	
Spouse	\$	1,352.00 \$	7	79.00	\$	1,382.00	\$	2,086.00	\$	1,437.00	\$	704.00	
Children	\$	2,169.00 \$	1,2	50.00	\$	2,215.00	\$	3,346.00	\$	2,305.00	\$	1,131.00	
Dental													
Student	\$	101.00 \$!	58.00	\$	103.00	\$	156.00	\$	108.00	\$	53.00	
Spouse	\$	101.00 \$	ļ	58.00	\$	103.00	\$	156.00	\$	108.00	\$	53.00	